
KANTONSSCHULE FREUDENBERG
CH-8002 ZÜRICH

Frühlingssemester 2024 Untis 2023
5.2.2024  23:03

1a 1a 207

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
7:50
8:35

2
8:45
9:30

3
9:45
10:30

4
10:40
11:25

5
11:30
12:15

6
12:25
13:10

7
13:15
14:00

8
14:10
14:55

9
15:05
15:50

10
16:00
16:45

11
16:50
17:35

S
A

ManK
GerC

S m
S w

207MarCF

207AntFM

207AntFM

207GeiML

207ModGG

1
107

GeiM
AsoD

MuH
Inf/H

1
107

GeiM
AsoD

MuH
Inf/H

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

1GeiMMu

207ModGG

207ZumSD

207ZumSD

207ZumSST

213AntFSch

213AntFSch

207SulGE

207SulGE

E
D

ManK
GerC

S m
S w

E
D

ManK
GerC

S m
S w

207MarCF

207MarCF

207AntFM

207ZumSD

207ZumSD

207GeiML

207GeiML

44AnMaGg

207SaoERKE

207SaoERKE

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

53SgiLB

53SgiLB

224
226

BueJ
RuSi

BG
BG

224
226

BueJ
RuSi

BG
BG

207AntFM

P17VilLeplus

44AnMaGg

44AnMaGg

207SulGE

26.2.2024 - 12.7.2024      KFR_FS24_2024.02.05_14.44_OPT



KANTONSSCHULE FREUDENBERG
CH-8002 ZÜRICH

Frühlingssemester 2024 Untis 2023
5.2.2024  23:03

1b 1b 208

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
7:50
8:35

2
8:45
9:30

3
9:45
10:30

4
10:40
11:25

5
11:30
12:15

6
12:25
13:10

7
13:15
14:00

8
14:10
14:55

9
15:05
15:50

10
16:00
16:45

11
16:50
17:35

S
A

ManK
GerC

S m
S w

208EglFL

4
61

AbbR
MauJ

MuH
Inf/H

4
61

AbbR
MauJ

MuH
Inf/H

208BorCD

208DonSM

208BaeKE

44AnMaGg

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

208PenFF

208BorCD

208BaeKE

208DonSM

208DonSM

208SaoERKE

208SaoERKE

208EglFL

45MeRoher

45MeRoher

E
D

ManK
GerC

S m
S w

E
D

ManK
GerC

S m
S w

51GysBB

208PenFF

116HerPG

208PenFF

44AnMaGg

208BaeKST

208BorCD

208BorCD

224
226

JegP
VieS

BG
BG

224
226

JegP
VieS

BG
BG

208EglFL

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

44AnMaGg

208BaeKE

208DonSM

208HerPG

51GysBB

2AbbRMu
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KANTONSSCHULE FREUDENBERG
CH-8002 ZÜRICH

Frühlingssemester 2024 Untis 2023
5.2.2024  23:03

1c 1c 209

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
7:50
8:35

2
8:45
9:30

3
9:45
10:30

4
10:40
11:25

5
11:30
12:15

6
12:25
13:10

7
13:15
14:00

8
14:10
14:55

9
15:05
15:50

10
16:00
16:45

11
16:50
17:35

209EleVM

2
107

ErdL
AsoD

MuH
Inf/H

2
107

ErdL
AsoD

MuH
Inf/H

209PenFF

209MarCG

209SaoERKE

44AnMaGg

209ZweSL

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

209HugJD

209ZweSL

209ZweSL

1ErdLMu

209SelME

209PenFF

D
C

SchS
GloR

S m
S w

209SaoERKE

209HugJD

51GysBB

44AnMaGg

224
226

BruG
VieS

BG
BG

224
226

BruG
VieS

BG
BG

209HugJST

209HugJD

209HugJD

209PenFF

209EleVM

B
A

SchS
GloR

S m
S w

B
A

SchS
GloR

S m
S w

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

209EleVM

209EleVM

209SelME

209SelME

51GysBB

44AnMaGg

209MarCG
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KANTONSSCHULE FREUDENBERG
CH-8002 ZÜRICH

Frühlingssemester 2024 Untis 2023
5.2.2024  23:03

1d 1d 218

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
7:50
8:35

2
8:45
9:30

3
9:45
10:30

4
10:40
11:25

5
11:30
12:15

6
12:25
13:10

7
13:15
14:00

8
14:10
14:55

9
15:05
15:50

10
16:00
16:45

11
16:50
17:35

218SchDF

42BauF
SchK

Gg

42BauF
SchK

Gg

218KreAL

218KreAL

218
211

MarR
RowF

E
EK

218SaoERKE

218SaoERKE

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

218MadLG

218MadLG

45HarBB

218GluCD

218MarRE

213AntFSch

213AntFSch

D
C

SchS
GloR

S m
S w

218BurLM

45MeRoher

45MeRoher

53HarBB

218MarRE

218KreAL

42BauF
SchK

Gg

218BurLM

1
61

SusM
RouP

MuH
Inf/H

1
61

SusM
RouP

MuH
Inf/H

220SchDF

220GluCD

218
218

GluC
BueJ

ST
ST

B
A

SchS
GloR

S m
S w

B
A

SchS
GloR

S m
S w

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

218BurLM

218BurLM

2SusMMu

218GluCD

218GluCD

224
226

BueJ
RuSi

BG
BG

224
226

BueJ
RuSi

BG
BG

218SchDF
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KANTONSSCHULE FREUDENBERG
CH-8002 ZÜRICH

Frühlingssemester 2024 Untis 2023
5.2.2024  23:03

1e 1e 219

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
7:50
8:35

2
8:45
9:30

3
9:45
10:30

4
10:40
11:25

5
11:30
12:15

6
12:25
13:10

7
13:15
14:00

8
14:10
14:55

9
15:05
15:50

10
16:00
16:45

11
16:50
17:35

42MaeT
SchK

Gg

219RooTM

219RooTM

219WhiEE

219BraDG

224
226

BueJ
RuSi

BG
BG

224
226

BueJ
RuSi

BG
BG

219ScBe
SpaZ

D

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

219EglFL

219
219

ScBe
RooT

ST

219ScBe
SpaZ

D

219ScBe
SpaZ

D

219SeeJRKE

213
222

AntF
BorC

Sch
dplus

213AntFSch

219SguMF

219SguMF

45MeRoher

45MeRoher

219RooTM

219EglFL

219SeeJRKE

219ScBe
SpaZ

D

E
D

TraA
GerC

S m
S w

53HauTB

53HauTB

61
4

RouP
ErdL

Inf/H
MuH

61
4

RouP
ErdL

Inf/H
MuH

219
63

WhiE
RowF

E
EK

219EglFL

1ErdLMu

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

219SguMF

219BraDG

44MaeT
SchK

Gg

44MaeT
SchK

Gg

219WhiEE

P17VilLeplus

B
C

TraA
GerC

S m
S w

B
C

TraA
GerC

S m
S w

219RooTM
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KANTONSSCHULE FREUDENBERG
CH-8002 ZÜRICH

Frühlingssemester 2024 Untis 2023
5.2.2024  23:03

1f 1f 220

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1
7:50
8:35

2
8:45
9:30

3
9:45
10:30

4
10:40
11:25

5
11:30
12:15

6
12:25
13:10

7
13:15
14:00

8
14:10
14:55

9
15:05
15:50

10
16:00
16:45

11
16:50
17:35

220SeeJRKE

53HauTB

42SchK
SchK

Gg
Gg

42SchK
SchK

Gg
Gg

220StrDD

220
209

MarR
RowF

E
EK

220BraDG

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

220SguMF

61
4

RouP
AbbR

Inf/H
MuH

61
4

RouP
AbbR

Inf/H
MuH

220HanEL

222BorCdplus

220StrDD

220StChM

44SchK
SchK

Gg
Gg

45MeRoher

45MeRoher

220MarRE

220SeeJRKE

220SguMF

53HauTB

E
D

TraA
GerC

S m
S w

220StChST

220MarRE

220SguMF

224
226

BruG
VieS

BG
BG

224
226

BruG
VieS

BG
BG

220StChM

220StrDD

220StrDD

MedNA_AHA

MedNA_AHA

220StChM

220StChM

220HanEL

220HanEL

2AbbRMu

B
C

TraA
GerC

S m
S w

B
C

TraA
GerC

S m
S w

116BraDG
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